



Bid Tabulation

City of Dunkirk
2022-2 CCMG Dunkirk Project
January 27, 2023

						Brooks Construction Co Inc. Fort Wayne, IN	Milestone Contractors, L.P. Richmond, IN	Baumgartner & Company, LLC Fishers, IN	E&B Paving, LLC Daleville, IN	DC Construction Services Inc. Noblesville, IN					
REF. ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST		
1	LINCOLN AVENUE (ANGLE ROAD TO TOWN LIMITS/RAIL ROAD)														
306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	2940	\$5.00	\$14,700.00	\$1.71	\$5,027.40	\$1.80	\$5,292.00	\$2.00	\$5,880.00	\$3.00	\$8,820.00	\$3.43	\$10,084.20
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	245	\$130.00	\$31,850.00	\$93.00	\$22,785.00	\$101.10	\$24,769.50	\$110.00	\$26,950.00	\$105.00	\$25,725.00	\$127.71	\$31,288.95
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	295	\$5.00	\$1,475.00	\$3.10	\$914.50	\$2.60	\$767.00	\$0.10	\$29.50	\$2.00	\$590.00	\$1.85	\$545.75
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$235.00	\$705.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,530.85	\$1,530.85	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,985.00	\$4,985.00	\$1,960.00	\$1,960.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	TOTAL				\$53,225.00		\$31,007.75		\$34,423.50		\$39,044.50		\$38,670.00		\$46,118.90
2	ANGLE STREET (PLEASANT STREET TO RAILROAD VIADUCT)														
306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	3000	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.71	\$5,130.00	\$1.80	\$5,400.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.00	\$9,000.00	\$3.43	\$10,290.00
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	250	\$130.00	\$32,500.00	\$93.00	\$23,250.00	\$101.10	\$25,275.00	\$110.00	\$27,500.00	\$105.00	\$26,250.00	\$127.71	\$31,927.50
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	300	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.10	\$930.00	\$2.60	\$780.00	\$0.10	\$30.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$1.85	\$555.00
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$235.00	\$705.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,560.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,985.00	\$4,985.00	\$1,960.00	\$1,960.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	TOTAL				\$52,200.00		\$31,620.00		\$35,050.00		\$39,715.00		\$39,385.00		\$45,972.50
3	MT AUBURN STREET (HOOVER STREET TO MAIN STREET)														
306	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	4725	\$5.00	\$23,625.00	\$1.71	\$8,079.75	\$1.80	\$8,505.00	\$2.00	\$9,450.00	\$3.00	\$14,175.00	\$3.43	\$16,206.75
401	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	395	\$130.00	\$51,350.00	\$93.00	\$36,735.00	\$101.10	\$39,934.50	\$110.00	\$43,450.00	\$105.00	\$41,475.00	\$127.71	\$50,445.45
406	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	475	\$5.00	\$2,375.00	\$3.10	\$1,472.50	\$2.60	\$1,235.00	\$0.10	\$47.50	\$2.00	\$950.00	\$1.85	\$878.75
720	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$235.00	\$705.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$275.00	\$825.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
720	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,985.00	\$4,985.00	\$1,960.00	\$1,960.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	TOTAL				\$82,550.00		\$49,512.25		\$53,269.50		\$59,132.50		\$60,135.00		\$70,730.95
	TOTAL				\$187,975.00		\$112,140.00		\$122,743.00		\$137,892.00		\$138,190.00		\$162,822.35